
 GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATIONGREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION

8/2/2019
Dear Thurman,

Congratulations on the certification of your locations:

• Ikenberry Dining, 2 Star Certified Green Restaurant®

• Caffeinator, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

• 57 North, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

• University Catering, Level 1 Certified Green Caterer®

• Florida Avenue Dining, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

• Pennsylvania Avenue Dining, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

• Busey Evans Dining, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

• Lincoln/Allen Dining, Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

You and your team can be proud of operating your facilities in a more environmentally sustainable
manner.

This certification packet contains the tools to start promoting the fantastic work you’ve
accomplished. We encourage you to print the included documents and post them in your back of
house of each location for employees to see. Contained in this packet are the following:

Reports
• Certification reports for each location (these detailed reports make great educational tools for
your staff, as they list each location's environmental steps and GreenPoints™)

Marketing Materials
• Digital copies of your certification awards for entrance, host desk, or bar (copies were also
sent via postal mail, printed on 100% recycled card stock)
• A more extensive online guide is available at https://bit.ly/2GW3odN. Contact GRA
           Communications if you would like to strategize on implementing all or some of the
           marketing tools at media@dinegreen.com or 617-737-4425.

Again, congratulations on your achievement. The GRA team is excited to continue our partnership
with you in the years to come.



Congratulations!
Ikenberry Dining is a 2 Star Certified Green

Restaurant®

Ikenberry Dining GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 161.01

48Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

10.75
37.71
0.00
47.50
14.00
39.75
10.30

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a 2 Star Certified Green Restaurant®. Ikenberry
Dining has implemented 48 environmental steps and achieved 161.01 GreenPoints™. It
has met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has
no Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Ikenberry Dining’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

1.75 Dixie 32019, 100% Recycled, 50% Post-
Consumer Waste, Processed Chlorine
Free - 1 of 1

Napkins, Dispenser

3.00Reusable Dishes for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Glasses / Mugs for Dine-in
Customers, Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Utensils for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

Total: Disposables 10.75

Energy
Steps Points Details

6.00 Fisher 2949 - 3 of 3≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

0.55 2 of 11≤0.5gpm Faucet Aerator, Handwashing
Sink

3.00 Refrigeration and cooking equipmentAnnual Maintenance

1.00 Double doors - 3 of 3 entrancesBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

3.75 White roofCool Roof

0.75 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 2Energy Star All-In-One Printer

1.04 5 of 12Exhaust Hood with Wall Mounted Exhaust
Canopy

2.25Occupancy Sensor, Kitchen

2.25Occupancy Sensors, Office

2.25 2 of 2Occupancy Sensors, Restrooms

2.25Occupancy Sensors, Storage Area

2Completed Steps Report for Ikenberry Dining



2.25Photocell or Daylight Sensors, FOH

3.00Programmable Thermostat

3.21 11 of 12Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

0.41 2 of 11Walk-In with Strip Curtains

3.75Weather Stripping

Total: Energy 37.71

Food
Steps Points Details

28.00 28% of main dishesVegan Main Dishes

19.50 26% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 47.50

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

1.00 Zip CarCar Sharing Available On-Site

0.75Covered Outdoor Lights

0.50 City of ChampaignLocated 1/4 Mile from Bike Share Station

0.50 Gregory at Ikenberry CommonsLocated 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

1.00On-site Bike Repair Station

Total: Chemical & Pollution 14.00

Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

1.00Bulk Condiments for In-House Use

3Completed Steps Report for Ikenberry Dining



0.50 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 2Double Sided Printer

3.50No Bottled Water Offered On-Site

3.00No Trays, Cafeteria-Style Facility

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

3.00Straws Upon Request

Total: Waste 39.75

Water
Steps Points Details

5.75 Fisher 2949 - 3 of 3≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

0.55 2 of 11≤0.5gpm Faucet Aerators, Handwashing

1.00 2 of 2Dual Flush Toilets

2.45 Foot controlled - 9 of 11Touchless or Foot Controlled  Kitchen
Sinks

0.55 Touchless - 2 of 11Touchless or Foot Controlled  Kitchen
Sinks

Total: Water 10.30

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

4Completed Steps Report for Ikenberry Dining



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
IKENBERRY DINING

AS A 2 STAR CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

IKENBERRY DINING HAS EARNED 161.01 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
Caffeinator is a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

Caffeinator GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 81.19

21Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

0.00
13.00
0.00
32.69
6.25
28.25
0.00

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. Caffeinator
has implemented 21 environmental steps and achieved 81.19 GreenPoints™. It has met
the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has no
Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Caffeinator’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.00 Double doors - 3 of 3 entrancesBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

3.75 White roofCool Roof

2.25Merchandiser with T8 Lights and Night
Curtain

2.25 Lighting timerOccupancy Sensors, Dining Area

3.75Weather Stripping

Total: Energy 13.00

Food
Steps Points Details

32.69 43.59% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 32.69

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

1.00 Zip CarCar Sharing Available On-Site

0.75Covered Outdoor Lights

0.50 City of ChampaignLocated 1/4 Mile from Bike Share Station

0.50 Gregory at Ikenberry CommonsLocated 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

1.00On-site Bike Repair Station

Total: Chemical & Pollution 6.25

2Completed Steps Report for Caffeinator



Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.00Straws Upon Request

Total: Waste 28.25

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

3Completed Steps Report for Caffeinator



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
CAFFEINATOR

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

CAFFEINATOR HAS EARNED 81.19 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
57 North is a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®

57 North GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 63.50

24Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

0.00
21.75
0.00
0.00
14.00
25.25
1.50

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. 57 North has
implemented 24 environmental steps and achieved 63.5 GreenPoints™. It has met the
certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has no
Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



57 North’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.00 Double doors - 3 of 3 entrancesBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

3.75 White roofCool Roof

2.25Occupancy Sensors, Dining Area

2.25Occupancy Sensors, Storage Area

3.00Programmable Thermostat

3.50 1 of 1Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

2.25 1 of 1Walk-In with Strip Curtains

3.75Weather Stripping

Total: Energy 21.75

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

1.00 Zip CarCar Sharing Available On-Site

0.75Covered Outdoor Lights

0.50 City of ChampaignLocated 1/4 Mile from Bike Share Station

0.50 Gregory at Ikenberry CommonsLocated 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

1.00On-site Bike Repair Station

Total: Chemical & Pollution 14.00

2Completed Steps Report for 57 North



Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

Total: Waste 25.25

Water
Steps Points Details

1.50 Foot controlled - 1 of 2Touchless or Foot Controlled  Kitchen
Sinks

Total: Water 1.50

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

3Completed Steps Report for 57 North



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
57 NORTH

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

57 NORTH HAS EARNED 63.5 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
University Catering is a Level 1 Certified Green

Caterer™®

University Catering GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 82.85

21Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

9.25
7.33
0.00
27.02
10.75
26.50
1.00

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Caterer™®. University
Catering has implemented 21 environmental steps and achieved 82.85 GreenPoints™. It
has met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has
no Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



University Catering’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

0.50 Office Depot EnviroCopy 30, 30% Post-
Consumer Waste, Processed Chlorine
Free - 1 of 2

Paper, Office

6.50Reusable Napkins

2.25Reusable Table Linens

Total: Disposables 9.25

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.00 Triple doorsBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

1.33 Cres Cor H-137-SUA-12-D-SD - 2 of 9Energy Star Holding Cabinet

3.50 1 of 1Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

1.50 4 of 6Walk-In with Strip Curtains

Total: Energy 7.33

Food
Steps Points Details

4.41 4.41% of main dishesVegan Main Dishes

22.61 30.15% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 27.02

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

0.50 Stadium & OakLocated 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

2Completed Steps Report for University Catering



0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

Total: Chemical & Pollution 10.75

Waste
Steps Points Details

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

Total: Waste 26.50

Water
Steps Points Details

1.00 Foot controlled - 1 of 3Touchless or Foot Controlled  Kitchen
Sinks

Total: Water 1.00

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

3Completed Steps Report for University Catering



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
UNIVERSITY CATERING

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN CATERER™®

8/2/2019

UNIVERSITY CATERING HAS EARNED 82.85 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
Florida Avenue Dining is a Level 1 Certified Green

Restaurant®

Florida Avenue Dining GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 123.15

34Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

9.00
21.75
0.00
35.52
12.75
40.25
2.88

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. Florida
Avenue Dining has implemented 34 environmental steps and achieved 123.15
GreenPoints™. It has met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive
Recycling system, and has no Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Florida Avenue Dining’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

3.00Reusable Dishes for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Glasses / Mugs for Dine-in
Customers, Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Utensils for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

Total: Disposables 9.00

Energy
Steps Points Details

3.00 Fisher 2949 - 1 of 2≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

1.00 Double doorsBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

1.50 HP OfficeJet Enterprise Color MFP X585
- 1 of 1

Energy Star All-In-One Printer

2.25 Kitchen areaLighting Timers

2.25Occupancy Sensors, Office

2.25 2 of 2Occupancy Sensors, Restrooms

3.50 1 of 1Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

2.25 2 of 2Walk-In with Strip Curtains

3.75Weather Stripping

Total: Energy 21.75

Food
Steps Points Details

2.73 2.73% of main dishesVegan Main Dishes

2Completed Steps Report for Florida Avenue Dining



32.79 43.72% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 35.52

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

0.50 FAR (South Side)Located 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

1.00No Idling Policy and Signage

0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

1.00On-site Bike Repair Station

Total: Chemical & Pollution 12.75

Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

1.00Bulk Condiments for In-House Use

1.00 HP OfficeJet Enterprise Color MFP X585
- 1 of 1

Double Sided Printer

3.50No Bottled Water Offered On-Site

3.00No Trays, Cafeteria-Style Facility

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

3.00Straws Upon Request

3Completed Steps Report for Florida Avenue Dining



Total: Waste 40.25

Water
Steps Points Details

2.88 Fisher 2949 - 1 of 2≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

Total: Water 2.88

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

4Completed Steps Report for Florida Avenue Dining



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
FLORIDA AVENUE DINING

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

FLORIDA AVENUE DINING HAS EARNED 123.15 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
Pennsylvania Avenue Dining is a Level 1 Certified

Green Restaurant®

Pennsylvania Avenue Dining GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 114.51

31Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

10.00
14.33
0.00
35.05
11.25
40.25
2.63

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. Pennsylvania
Avenue Dining has implemented 31 environmental steps and achieved 114.51
GreenPoints™. It has met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive
Recycling system, and has no Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Pennsylvania Avenue Dining’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

1.00 Office Depot EnviroCopy 30, 30% Post-
Consumer Waste, Processed Chlorine
Free

Paper, Office

3.00Reusable Dishes for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Glasses / Mugs for Dine-in
Customers, Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Utensils for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

Total: Disposables 10.00

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.00 VestibuleBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

1.50 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 1Energy Star All-In-One Printer

0.83 2 of 6Exhaust Hood with Wall Mounted Exhaust
Canopy

2.25Photocell or Daylight Sensors, FOH

3.50 6 of 6Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

1.50 2 of 3Walk-In with Strip Curtains

3.75Weather Stripping

Total: Energy 14.33

Food
Steps Points Details

9.47 9.47% of main dishesVegan Main Dishes

2Completed Steps Report for Pennsylvania Avenue Dining



25.58 34.11% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 35.05

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

0.50 Non-smoking campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

1.00On-site Bike Repair Station

Total: Chemical & Pollution 11.25

Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

1.00Bulk Condiments for In-House Use

1.00 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 1Double Sided Printer

3.50No Bottled Water Offered On-Site

3.00No Trays, Cafeteria-Style Facility

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

3.00Straws Upon Request

Total: Waste 40.25

3Completed Steps Report for Pennsylvania Avenue Dining



Water
Steps Points Details

2.63 Foot controlled - 7 of 8Touchless or Foot Controlled  Kitchen
Sinks

Total: Water 2.63

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

4Completed Steps Report for Pennsylvania Avenue Dining



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE DINING
AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE DINING HAS EARNED 114.51
GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
Busey Evans Dining is a Level 1 Certified Green

Restaurant®

Busey Evans Dining GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 70.50

22Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

9.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
10.75
39.25
0.00

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. Busey Evans
Dining has implemented 22 environmental steps and achieved 70.5 GreenPoints™. It has
met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has no
Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Busey Evans Dining’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

3.00Reusable Dishes for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Glasses / Mugs for Dine-in
Customers, Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Utensils for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

Total: Disposables 9.00

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.00 Double doorsBarrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

6.00 Metro C5T9-DSB - 1 of 1Energy Star Holding Cabinet

3.50 2 of 2Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

Total: Energy 10.50

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

0.50 Goodwin & NevadaLocated 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

0.50 Smoke-free campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

Total: Chemical & Pollution 10.75

2Completed Steps Report for Busey Evans Dining



Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

1.00Bulk Condiments for In-House Use

3.50No Bottled Water Offered On-Site

3.00No Trays, Cafeteria-Style Facility

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

3.00Straws Upon Request

Total: Waste 39.25

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

3Completed Steps Report for Busey Evans Dining



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
BUSEY EVANS DINING

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

BUSEY EVANS DINING HAS EARNED 70.5 GREENPOINTS™



Congratulations!
Lincoln/Allen Dining is a Level 1 Certified Green

Restaurant®

Lincoln/Allen Dining GreenPoints™ Summary

Points EarnedEnvironmental Category

GreenPoints™ TOTAL 139.92

38Environmental Steps TOTAL

Sincerely,

Michael Oshman
Green Restaurant Association
CEO and Founder

10.00
20.05
0.00
53.68
12.50
40.25
2.44

Disposables
Energy
Furnishing & Building
Food
Chemical & Pollution
Waste
Water

You can be proud to be working at a Level 1 Certified Green Restaurant®. Lincoln/Allen
Dining has implemented 38 environmental steps and achieved 139.92 GreenPoints™. It
has met the certification requirements, uses a Comprehensive Recycling system, and has
no Styrofoam.

1.00Education & Transparency



Lincoln/Allen Dining’s Environmental Initiatives:
Below, you will find a chart with steps and GreenPoints™ accomplished in each category and in total.

Disposables
Steps Points Details

1.00 Office Depot EnviroCopy 30, 30% Post-
Consumer Waste, Processed Chlorine
Free

Paper, Office

3.00Reusable Dishes for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Glasses / Mugs for Dine-in
Customers, Cafeteria With No Disposables

3.00Reusable Utensils for Dine-in Customers,
Cafeteria With No Disposables

Total: Disposables 10.00

Energy
Steps Points Details

1.50 Fisher 2949 - 1 of 4≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

1.00 3 of 9≤0.5gpm Faucet Aerator, Handwashing
Sink

1.00 Vestibule and double doors - 2 of 2
entrances

Barrier Between Outside Air and Main
Entrance

1.50 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 1Energy Star All-In-One Printer

1.50 Garland MCO-GS-10-ESS - 1 of 4Energy Star Convection Oven

2.00 Norlake NLR-49S - 1 of 3Energy Star Solid Door Reach-In
Refrigerator

2.50 4 of 4Exhaust Hood with Wall Mounted Exhaust
Canopy

3.50 4 of 4Variable Volume Control Exhaust Hood

1.80 4 of 5Walk-In with Strip Curtains

3.75 Windows and doorsWeather Stripping

2Completed Steps Report for Lincoln/Allen Dining



Total: Energy 20.05

Food
Steps Points Details

1.00 Wheatgrass, various herbsOn-site Food Production

12.01 12.01% of main dishesVegan Main Dishes

40.67 54.23% of main dishesVegetarian Main Dishes

Total: Food 53.68

Chemical & Pollution
Steps Points Details

1.00Bike Rack or Secure Bicycle Storage

0.75Covered Outdoor Lights

0.50 LAR (West Side)Located 1/4 Mile from Bus Line

7.75No Chemical Sanitizer in Dish Machine

1.00No Idling Policy and Signage

0.50 Non-smoking campusNo Smoking Within 25 ft of Entrance

1.00 Free with i-CardOffer 50% Subsidy for Employee Public
Transportation

Total: Chemical & Pollution 12.50

Waste
Steps Points Details

2.25Bottle Filling Station

1.00Bulk Condiments for In-House Use

1.00 HP Pagewide Pro MFP 577dw - 1 of 1Double Sided Printer

3.50No Bottled Water Offered On-Site

3.00No Trays, Cafeteria-Style Facility

3.00Paperless Payroll for All Employees

8.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Cardboard

2.00 University of Illinois Transfer StationRecycling: Paper

3Completed Steps Report for Lincoln/Allen Dining



10.00 Midwest Fiber Recycling, Glass;
University of Illinois Transfer Station,
Mixed

Recycling: Plastics, Glass, Aluminum

3.50Reusables for Staff Meals

3.00Straws Upon Request

Total: Waste 40.25

Water
Steps Points Details

1.44 Fisher 2949 - 1 of 4≤0.45 gpw Pre-Rinse Sprayer

1.00 3 of 9≤0.5gpm Faucet Aerators, Handwashing

Total: Water 2.44

Ed & Transparency
Steps Points Details

1.00Certificate up in restaurant

Total: Ed & Transparency 1.00

4Completed Steps Report for Lincoln/Allen Dining



THE GREEN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION HEREBY RECOGNIZES
LINCOLN/ALLEN DINING

AS A LEVEL 1 CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT®

8/2/2019

LINCOLN/ALLEN DINING HAS EARNED 139.92 GREENPOINTS™



MARKETING YOUR CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT® 

To learn more, email media@dinegreen.com or call 617-737-4425



To learn more, email media@dinegreen.com or call 617-737-4425

MARKETING YOUR CERTIFIED GREEN RESTAURANT® 


